
STC Committee Meetings 
 

Proposed STC Committee Meeting Dates for 2008 
 

1. This paper proposes the meeting dates for the STC Committee meetings in 
2008. 

 
2. The dates have been selected to avoid clashes with BSC and CUSC 

Amendments Panel meetings. 
 
3. The proposed meeting dates are as follows: 
 

• Tuesday 15th January 2008 
• Tuesday 19th February 2008 
• Tuesday 18th March 2008 
• Tuesday 15th April 2008 
• Tuesday 20th May 2008 
• Tuesday 17 June 2008 
• Tuesday 15 July 2008 
• Tuesday 19 August 2008 
• Tuesday 16 September 2008 
• Tuesday 21 October 2008 
• Tuesday 18 November 2008 
• Tuesday 16 December 2008 

 
4. The meetings will held at Parties offices on a rotational basis but will make 

use of teleconferencing facilities were appropriate.  
 
5. STC Committee members are invited to agree the proposed meeting dates. 


